SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Engrossed House Bill No. 899 by Representative Wright

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "devices;" delete "relative"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the end of line 14, delete the comma ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 15, after "<u>enzymes</u>" delete the comma ","
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, delete line 7, and insert "as provided in 21 CFR 312.81, or any"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 11, change "<u>R.S. 40:1159.4</u>" to "<u>R.S. 40:1159.1</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 5, line 13, after "<u>state</u>" delete the comma ","
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 5, at the end of line 26, delete the comma "," and at the beginning of line 27, delete 15 "and"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 6, line 10, delete "Counseling" and insert "Providing counseling"